90
D
ow
nlights
High Power Integrated Polycarbonate LED Downlights
ThermoTec™ heat management technology
Delivering up to 93lm/W
Suitable for all new and retrofit installation requirements

60°
120°
60°
120°
EN-DL23
Conservation
of Fuel and
Power
compliant
Conservation
of Fuel and
Power
compliant
Cat. No. Watts Colour Lumens lm/W Beam Cutout [Ø]
Non-Dimmable
EN-DL10/30 10W 3000K 850lm 85 100° 90mm
EN-DL10/40 10W 4000K 900lm 90 100° 90mm
EN-DL15/30 15W 3000K 1250lm 83 100° 120mm
EN-DL15/40 15W 4000K 1350lm 90 100° 120mm
EN-DL23/30 23W 3000K 2000lm 87 100° 170mm
EN-DL23/40 23W 4000K 2100lm 91 100° 170mm
EN-DL30/30 30W 3000K 2600lm 87 100° 200mm
EN-DL30/40 30W 4000K 2800lm 93 100° 200mm
Triac Dimmable
EN-DDL10/40 10W 4000K 820lm 82 100° 90mm
EN-DDL15/40 15W 4000K 1200lm 80 100° 120mm
EN-DDL20/40 20W 4000K 1800lm 90 100° 170mm
EN-DDL25/40 25W 4000K 2000lm 80 100° 200mm
Emergency Pack
AU-DLEMB2 3 Hour Maintained Emergency Pack - Excluding EN-DL10
EN-DDL10
(H) 60mm Height